SUPREMECOURTOF INDIA RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (C)

No(s). 3986/2013

(Arising out of impugned final judgment and order dated 16/12/2011 in WP No. 1558/2008 passed by the High Court Of Karnataka Circuit Bench At Dharwad)

ESHWARAPPA Petitioner(s)

**VERSUS** 

YANKAPPA @ BUTTENAVAR AND ORS.

Respondent(s)

(office report on default)

Date: 21/11/2014 This petition was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE A.K. SIKRI [IN CHAMBER]

For Petitioner(s) Mr. Rajendra Kaushik, Adv. for

Mr. Rajeev Singh, Adv.

For Respondent(s)

UPON hearing the counsel the Court made the following O R D E R  $\,$ 

At the request of the learned counsel for the

petitioner, list the matter next week.

(RAJESH DHAM) COURT MASTER (SUMAN JAIN)
COURT MASTER

Signature Not Verified

Digitally signed by Rajesh Dham Date: 2014.11.21 17:08:14 IST Reason: